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Roy M. 

Roberts 

Builder

DA 6-8015

NOW... " 
RENTING

the new modern, all electric

Casa Manana

Bedroom... $82.50

Check these most wanted features . . . 

  ALL ELECTRIC BUILT IN KITCHENS! 

  CARPETED THROUGHOUT! 

  HUGE STORAGE SPACE!
  CLOSE TO EVERYTHING! 

FULL HOUSEPOWER FOR LUXURIOUS LIVING!

Homos For Sale 16 Homos For Sile

HOME 'N INCOME

Large nearly new 2 bedrm. 
home with modern features 
Plus one bedroom rental on 
60x150 R-2 lot, one half 
block to bus. Near new 
May Co. Terrific potential 
for future growth. See this 
today, only $1950 down. 
Try $14,950 total.

Conley Realty
4501 Redondo Beach Blvd. 

* FR 9-8493
(Across from So Bav Shop Canter)

100x239 Lot
With 2 bedroom home, 4 car gar««r 
lots of additional building ipace, 
240th St., U omit a. $22,300 Tarmi.

50x300 Lot

Raal Estata Wanted 114

With 2 bedroom home. 
Lomlta, $12,000 Terms.

242nd St.

Chris Sorenson
Realtor

3775 Pac- Cst. Hwy.
FR. 5-4405 FR 5-0449

Eve's. DA 6-3283

Raal I state Trades  7
HAVE $6000 trust deed. Trade for 

lots, cheap acreage or any Im­ 
proved property.

You may call OS 6-4434

Income Property for Sale 94 Income Property for Sala 94

20-UNIT APARTMENT HOUSE 

* INCOME $1700 MONTH 

IN THE TORRANCE AREA

Call

Nick Drale or Bob Haggard 

8-1311 FA 8-5711

LISTINGS 
WANTED

FOR FAST. EFFICIENT 
PERSONAL SERVICE CALL

CONLEY
Realty Properties

REALTOR 
4501 Redonde Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
CASH FOR YOUR

HOME
No Fuss No Muss 

NO RED TAPE
CALL

OS 5-6661 OS 5-4880
ASK POP S0§ OP ilLL

Houses for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 11*

$$0,1 BDRM, garage with plenty 
storage (pace. W W carpeting 
hlk to center Lomit* & but I 
Adulti, no pets. OA 62431.

Apartments for Rant 
(Unfurnished)

Apartments for Rant 
119 (Unfurnished) 119

$50 MONTH
I BEDROOM APTS.

if TV and Telephone Outlets 

* CHILDREN WELCOME 

if Pink Bath Fixtures, Etc.

316 West Griffith St.

(2 Blocks S. of 190th St. and Figueroi) 

See Manager or Call

GL 4-8564 .

$70-2-B EDROOMS, large yard, near 
new  roadway. Small child O.K. 
Water, trash paid- no garaee. 

OA 5-Ofe5

3-BDRM. house Garaae, BBO, patio, 
garbage disposal. Children o.k. 

SIM mo. 100* W. 22Sth St. Water 
paid. OA 4-4W.

Live Rent Free! 
5 Units 2 Years Old

Near Fl Camlno

 V Excellent Terms if 
C. C. Christianson
ealtor OS 6-0125

 toinass Properties 
T* Sale or Lease 99

1200 Sq. Ft.
Industrial Bldg.

M-2
POR PI?NT Of LiASI

1087 W. 251st St.

Raal Istate Wanted 114

Harbor City DA 443*3

create, farms, Ranches 102

Acre', Near Lake
Boating, Fishing. 

1 *vel, fertile lend, $495 Full 
-;-«. $10 down $10 month. 

RY«n L4300

POP SALF 70x70 frame garage to
>M nnoveC Alv '/s«(l 'o g 7x1 S>
**t fllrder*, Cad Uctv/een 5-* p.m

PA S-2S4S

Service is our business 
We specialize in

  Residential resalat
  Real estate financing
  Rentals
We demand courtesy, Integrity ana 
perseveranco of our representatives 
In the handling of vour real oatatg 
»ran»acflon».

Chtsm-Moody
Realtors

20242 Hawthorne Blvd.
FR 6-0431

CLEAN 2-bedroom and don house, 
near Crenshaw and 101. 2614 Brian 
St $(5 mo. Children llm. TE 1-3797.

LARGE 3-bedroom house and yard. 
MS month. 22703 Klnard 

DU 35650

LOVELY 2-badreom home. Hardwood 
floors. Behind Shoppers Mkt. 124 
I. 211th St.

DA 3-1SM

1 Badroorn unfurn. duplex, $14. Oa­ 
rage, small fenced yard, water pd. 
Near ihopplng. 1424". w. Hatrt It. 

FA S-1415

3 BDRM, 1% bath, fireplace. Built- 
Ins, patio, dbl. garag*. family rm. 

PA S 3221

1 BEDROOM, extra nice. Tile, built- 
Ine, aft. garage, adults, inquire af­ 
ter 2 R.m. «33 W. 330th Street.

BEAUTIFUL 
2-BEDROOM

BUILT-IN RANGE Si OVEN, DIS 
ROSAL, WALL TO WALL CAR­ 
PETS, COLORED FIXTURES, OA- 
RAOE NEAR SO. BAY SHOPPING 
CENTER. SEE MANAGER, APT. 
A, AT 2520 MATHBWS, FR 4-J291, 
6-1S95.

FREE
1 Month's Rent

One bedroom apt i year new
Built In range A oven. 254th A
Frampton, Harbor City, Apt. 3-B

DA «-$404

$17.10 6 NEW 2-bedroom deluxe apts. 
 ullt-ln ranges and ovens, garbage 
dlipotal, colored fixture*, hard­ 
wood floor*, garages 1906 Carnegie, 
Redondo Beach. DA 4-510S or 
F*

12TH MO. S40. Naw 1 bedroom du­ 
plex. $72.30. Oarage, disposal, TV 
antenna. Water paid. Tot o.k. 1240 
W. 250th St. Evai. after 5 or Sat. 
and Sun. DA 4-Mtfl.

UNFURNISHED 2 bedroom apt. for 
rent. Call

DA A5433 or DA a Vie*

$49. 1 bedroom, newly decorated. 
Children welcome. 20413 S. Ver- 

DA 4-2S53

2 BEDROOM unfurnished apt. Adults 
only. 9413 Torranca Blvd. 

PA 1-6413

154.50 Roomy 1 bedroom apt. Children 
welcome, 20413 S. Vermont. 

DA 42533

NEW 1 BDRM. Dishwasher A dis­ 
posal. Reasonable. 1790! Crenshew 
Blvd. Evas A wekends. DA 9-1422.

3 BiDROOM, IV. baths, 
 cheek, markets ft church.

PA S-34S3

Noer

CASH CASH"TOM MAURI" 
Gives

CASH
RIGHT NOW?

Per Yew laulty At Agreed 
tdward Ctarry 4 A»sodatt»

r W T*9wv I

WANTED TO BUY
J bedroom fnrl d«n Want O.I. clOS 
ing r.o<its «" : '  only Can 
nakf goof) vmerii* In 
i|«>u it do/ ' Or ^111 
ifll"' '«»*« with option to buy for 
ranee area only. PR 2-4M7

MFW i-bdrm. duplex MS mo Water 
paid. Baby o> 1344 227th St. Off 
Western (last bin ) OA 4-0214.

S4$ 1-BfDROOM cottage. Sae Mr*. 
Huff, 714-A Amapola. 

PA S-44JS

S7S, 2 BEDROOM, hard., tile shower, 
no pets. U2f w. 213th St. Call at 
raar or PL 5-0707.

, J-aiOROOM heuia, w/w carpet 
and aaraaa. Penced yard.

_____T« 5-StM________

2 »DRM. house, garage, tare* yartf. 
Off street. S7I ma. Phone 

TE »-1J«7 - DA 44141

Houses for Rant 
(Furnished) 117

ATTRACTIVE one bedrm. house in 
rear, Pur niched Adulis, ' baby 
OK Reasonable, Inquire at 25903 
Appian Way.

DELUXE
12 BEDROOM

 £ NEW APARTMENTS -fr
College, Church, Park,

Shopping
 etwaen Crenshaw and Prairie 

at lelth St.
16820 Yukon 1 68 1 6 Yukon 
DA 3-3411 DA 9-8115

IMMEO OCCUPANCY. Neat 2 bedrm 
apt Chltdren accepted large 
kltchsn, garbao* dhpoaal. $75 mo 
See caretaker, 72721 Harvard blvd 
er cell eves. DA

$53 1-BCDROOM. Baby OK. NO pets 
3-bedroom house, unfurnished, $75. 
1504 Madrid.

1-BBDROOM clean apt. S5S me. Ap­ 
ply a« 1444 W. 203rd It. 

Torranca

$44.50 Claan roomy 2 bedroom, Chll ,
dren welcome. 20413 S. Vermont

DA 4-2SI3

TORRANCE
PRESS

WANT-ADS 

FA. 82345

Apartments for Rant
(Furnished^ _ __120

MODERN EXTRA LARGE 
SINGLE & I BEDRM. APT.

Furnished or unfurn. Elegant in
side hallways, beautiful landscaped
surroundings, Ideally located with
hopping center across thg street,
operate kitchen, dinette, dressing
i>om. large closets, w w carpeting,
'-«e use o* vacuum cl., TV an-
enna. free 1959 mod. auto, wash-

*rs Si dryers In laundry rm , all
utilities paid, no cleaning charge
or deposit. S72 to $100. Las Palmas
e,pfs., 1533 W. Carson, Torranea.
Davenport i-SMO Evn. i wkends
PRontlcr 5-9403 I, PR. 5-4734

FURNISHED apt.. 3 block! from 
downtown Torranc*. Kitchen, living 
room, bathroom, bedroom. Utilities 
furnished $17 per month Avail 
able Immediately

PA

Apartments for Rant 
(Furnished) 120

NICE BACHELOR APT. Men only 
Utilities paid. Linens furnished 
Maid service weekly. Near 250th 
and Narbonne. See at 25200 Felloe 
or call DA 4-4437

BACHELOR APT. J blocks from town 
Purn., cooking facilities, attached 
bath & shower, private entrance 
utilities paid. $M mo. PA $-4145

$49.50 Nicely furnished 1 bedroom 
apt. will accept J children. Clos 

to transportation. 20413 S. Vermont 
DA 4-2553.

3 ROOM furnished apt. with garage 
in Lomlta. $45 month. Call afte 
4 p.m. DA 4-3077.

APARTMENTS and roama, $10 
up_Ch!idren OK 1543 W M4th St. 
Marber City. - DA 4-»W

BDRM. apt. for rent. Unfurnished 
$75, furnished $9« per mo 1344 W 
U3rd St., Harbor City. DA 4-9551

$75 MONTH, 1 BEDROOM APT. Tor 
ranee. Water paid.

PR 3-13S7

Rooms for Rent 12)
IDEAL for middle aged working lady 

Kitchen privileges
DA 4-9454

Wanted to Rant 113
LOCAL business couple needs t or 3 

bedroom home Immediately. Cal 
PA $-4747.

Furniture 13*
BED DIVAN with chair
Rebullt-Exchange- SS9.M
Oardeno-Torrance Purn,

1SOH1 A Western DA 4-1194

BOX SPRINGS «V Inner Spring 
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